
TROFEO GOA 2011

Risultati
POS CR COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' 100 m ARRIVO

200 m Farfalla - Assoluti Femmine
Finale
Serie 1

1 4 CIRILLO Nicole 1993 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 1'07.32 1'14.27 2'21.59
2 6 CALASCIBETTA Monica 1995 ITA Crocera Stadium 1'10.35 1'17.68 2'28.03
3 5 CINQUATTI Alessandra 1996 ITA Sisport FIAT SpA 1'10.07 1'20.08 2'30.15
4 3 NOVARA Giulia Maria 1994 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia 1'11.59 1'20.67 2'32.26
5 2 BERGAMINI Vittoria 1996 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia 1'12.92 1'21.14 2'34.06
6 7 ZUCCHINETTI Marta 1995 ITA Andrea Doria 1'13.35 1'23.86 2'37.21
7 1 LIA Paola 1994 ITA Sisport FIAT SpA 1'14.66 1'23.62 2'38.28
8 8 CARPITELLA Giorgia 1996 ITA Crocera Stadium 1'15.89 1'26.26 2'42.15
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Serie 2
1 4 BONINI Marta 1994 ITA Crocera Stadium 1'16.03 1'24.36 2'40.39
2 6 FELICIAN Giulia 1994 ITA Sisport FIAT SpA 1'15.77 1'25.66 2'41.43
3 5 PIU Caterina 1996 ITA Crocera Stadium 1'19.12 1'31.79 2'50.91
4 3 DOMENINO Alessia 1993 ITA Sisport FIAT SpA 1'24.18 1'32.28 2'56.46
5 2 SPORTILLO Veronica 1996 ITA Rari Nantes Novara 1'17.31 1'47.33 3'04.64
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TROFEO GOA 2011

Risultati
POS COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' 100 m ARRIVO

200 m Farfalla - Assoluti Femmine
Finale

Riepilogo
1 CIRILLO Nicole 1993 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 1'07.32 1'14.27 2'21.59
2 CALASCIBETTA Monica 1995 ITA Crocera Stadium 1'10.35 1'17.68 2'28.03
3 CINQUATTI Alessandra 1996 ITA Sisport FIAT SpA 1'10.07 1'20.08 2'30.15
4 NOVARA Giulia Maria 1994 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia 1'11.59 1'20.67 2'32.26
5 BERGAMINI Vittoria 1996 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia 1'12.92 1'21.14 2'34.06
6 ZUCCHINETTI Marta 1995 ITA Andrea Doria 1'13.35 1'23.86 2'37.21
7 LIA Paola 1994 ITA Sisport FIAT SpA 1'14.66 1'23.62 2'38.28
8 BONINI Marta 1994 ITA Crocera Stadium 1'16.03 1'24.36 2'40.39
9 FELICIAN Giulia 1994 ITA Sisport FIAT SpA 1'15.77 1'25.66 2'41.43

10 CARPITELLA Giorgia 1996 ITA Crocera Stadium 1'15.89 1'26.26 2'42.15
11 PIU Caterina 1996 ITA Crocera Stadium 1'19.12 1'31.79 2'50.91
12 DOMENINO Alessia 1993 ITA Sisport FIAT SpA 1'24.18 1'32.28 2'56.46
13 SPORTILLO Veronica 1996 ITA Rari Nantes Novara 1'17.31 1'47.33 3'04.64
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